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4 D2gen

Yacht ID:
Yachttyp:

Yacht:

Marina:
Production year:
Cabins:

Deposit:

03.03.-31.03.

€1.200

19.05. - 16.06.

€1.550

28.07.-10.08.

€1.550

29.09.-25.11.

€1.300

03.05. - 07.06.

€1.550

26.07.-09.08.

€1.550

27.09.-23.11.

€1.300

Yachtcharter Dagen details
Bank: Sparkasse Minden-Luebbecke
BLZ 490501017 Konto Nr.: 15002272

Sailing yacht Bavaria Cruiser 37 Qing

4 D2gen

100050
Sailing yacht
Bavaria Cruiser 37 Qing

Netherlands / Lemmer, Jachthaven
2015

3(3)

€1.000,00

Price per week / Season 2024

31.03. - 21.04.
€1.450

16.06. - 30.06.
€1.200

10.08. - 01.09.
€1.450

01.03.-29.03.
€1.200

07.06. - 21.06.
€1.200

09.08. - 23.08.
€1.450

IBAN: DE27490501010015002272
SWIFT/BIC: WELADEDTMIN

21.04.-19.05.

€1.200

30.06. - 14.07.

€1.350

01.09. - 07.09.

€1.350

29.03.-19.04.

€1.450

21.06.-12.07.

€1.350

23.08.-06.09.

€1.350

Dagen

YACHTCHARTER

14.07. - 28.07.
€1.450

07.09. - 29.09.
€1.200

19.04. - 03.05.
€1.200

12.07.-26.07.
€1.450

06.09. - 27.09.
€1.200

UST.ID (VAT): DE351389110
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